
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0789

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/30/2016 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/26/2016 9/26/2016

Title: A resolution approving a Second Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with The Davey
Tree Expert Company to increase compensation and modify scope of work for tree inventory services.
Amends a contract with The Davey Tree Expert Company to add $100,000 for a new total of $599,000
for on-call professional services for tree inventory that will go toward tree inventory for the Stapleton
area and the Denver Zoo (PARKS 201312305-02). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting
within the 30-day review period is on 10-17-16 The Committee approved filing this resolution by
consent on 9-15-16.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR16 0789 P&R Davey ord request 8_29, 2. 16-0789 Filed Resolution_The Davey Tree Expert
Company.201312305.pdf, 3. 16-0789 Filed Agreement_The Davey Tree Expert Company.201312305-
02, 4. 16-0789 - final.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

attestationClerk & Recorder9/28/2016 1

signedCouncil President9/27/2016 1

adoptedCity Council9/26/2016 1 Pass

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

9/13/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

